
Elementary Assistance  
Name Title E-mail 

Amezquita, Lisbet Classroom Assistant lamezquita@sandi.net 

Cardenas, Kenna Classroom Assistant kcardenas@sandi.net 

Castañeda, Maribel PIF mcastaneda2@sandi.net 

Coe, Katrina Classroom Assistant kcoe@sandi.net 

Cruz Nevarez, Lilia PIF lcruznevarez@sandi.net 

Duque, Adriana PIF agonzalez9@sandi.net 

Gonzalez, Felicia Child Dev. Center Asst.  fgonzalez@sandi.net 

Guzman, Monica PIF mguzman3@sandi.net 

Rosario, Victoria Classroom Assistant vrosario@sandi.net 

Ruiz, Elsa (Karina)  PIF eruiz1@sandi.net 

Zaragoza, Claudia Classroom Assistant czaragoza1@sandi.net 
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